a8 Intendencia
"B Montevideo

Sorteo de hidrogimnasia para personas mayores

Grupo H | Plaza N° 7 | Martes 13:45 h

Titulares

1410368* Emma Di Lorenzo

1081770  Maria Teresita Fandifio Pintos
1177550  Miguel Pezzano

1217043  Gloria Canette

1307817  Ana Maria Lopez

1314808  Aracelis Cabrera

1324006  Julio Franciscovich

1341074  Juan Antonio Capelan Martinez
1345114  Juan Carlos Esquivel

1346694  Miguel Startari

1411699  Dante Souza

1449219  Maria Del Armen Legarte
1455595  Luis Beduchaud

1536146  Myriam Pintos

1586338  Agustin Odella

1605741 Luis Acosta

1638642  Rosario Bardanca

1661237  Iris Ferreira

1680164  Osvaldo Chaves

* Personas
mayores de 90
afios ingresan
automaticamente



1691699  Maria Mercedes Montebello
1712724  Monique Silva

1787971  Maria Villar

1804014  Carlos Fagundez
1827273  Beatriz Doncel

1852130  Ana Maria Gonzalez Paz
1853241 Fernando Garcia
1900521 Yolanda Portillo
1985286  Miguel Ramos

2667215  Luz Lecuona

3249881 Ismael Sergio Casas
3293791 Juan Pedro Acosta
2307601  Graciela Ferrando

Suplentes mujeres

1800173  Adriana Nufez
1288883  Ana Flamia
1874584  Pabla Pifeiro
1569258  Joselin Prado Lima
1857613  Mabel Gomez
1324721 Hortensia Emilia Blanco Cesar
1684430  Adriana Lopez
1965090 Lourdes Miranda
1946805  Mary Sellanes
1346564  Beatriz Dorado
4244601 Miriam Bortolotti



1331524
1658162
1460181
1325916
1696125
1442051
1429087
1896275
1660898
1907872

Lucia Cavaliere

Liliana Bienkonski
Blanca Larrosa

Celeste Albornoz

Rosa Bagnasco

Madalit Freire

Maria Amalia Besenzoni
Laura Videla

Anabella Gonzales

Gabriela Pezzolano

Suplentes hombres

1276955
1508891
1049643
1154320
1789682
3019824
1802744
1787830
2521258
2555420
1301420
1545222
1266861
1354175

Nestor Pirotto

Juan Pablo Gallinares Fuentes

Norberto Barbero
Victor Liberman
Alfredo Hafliger
Jorge Castro

Juan Mautone
Dardo Cidades Terra
Roberto Stazione
Luis Ramon Acosta Peralta
Daniel Perrone
Gerardo Da Luz
Ariel Bs

Jorge Hernandez



3091997
2613180
1169793
1335869
1513844
3853712
1198539

Juan Ramon Sellanes Cuello
Julio Sires

Guzman Piriz

Francisco Liporace

Héctor Arriola

Milton Daniel Airala Kahrs

Carlos Nunez



